
Forest School Dates 
September – December 2022 

P1/2/3 

Monday 12th September 

Monday 26th September 

Friday 7th October 

 
P4/5 

Friday 16th September 

 Wednesday 5th October 

 Tuesday 8th November 

 Tuesday 29th November  

P6/7 

Tuesday 20th September 

Monday 3rd October 

Monday 31st October 

 Monday 14th November 


